Rigid Wings - CCC 2014

Rang Nachname

1

10

Roger

ulf

Bruno

Bruno

Jirg

Markus

Daniel

Martin

Heinz

Christoph

Vorname

Grossenbacher

Hugel

Bohren

Wiget

Ris

Fiechter

Indermihle

Moser

Betschart

Raible

Flugdatum

01.06.2014
19.06.2014
18.05.2014

07.06.2014
09.06.2014
17.07.2014

24.04.2014
23.04.2014
08.06.2014

18.05.2014
24.04.2014
10.06.2014

01.06.2014
22.04.2014
06.06.2014

01.04.2014
24.04.2014
05.05.2014

07.06.2014
18.05.2014
06.09.2014

07.06.2014
18.05.2014
24.05.2014

08.06.2014
09.06.2014
13.04.2014

18.05.2014
01.04.2014

Start

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Obere Wengi
Schwangimatt

Obere Wengi
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Fanas

Fanas

Eichberg

Delta Club Stans
Laveno

Laveno

Haldigrat

Deltaclub Glarnerland
Fanas

Amden

Amden
Hangegleiter-Club Nordwestschweiz
Obere Wengi
Weissenstein

Montoz

Delta Club Stans
Weissenstein

Ladir

Ladir Muota
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Stockhorn

Falkenflue

Stockhorn

Delta Club Stans
Mettener Butzli
Tannmatt

Mostelegg

Deltaclub Glarnerland
Fanas

Fanas

Walenmatt

Deltaclub Weissenstein
Weissenstein
Weissenstein

Glider/Score

Score: 711.86
Atos VR10
Atos VR10
Atos VR10
Score: 707.70
AIR Atos

AIR Atos

AIR Atos
Score: 627.78
Atos-V

Atos-V

Atos-V

Score: 627.72
Atos VQ

Atos VQ

Atos VQ
Score: 610.52
ATOS VR13
ATOS VR13
ATOS VR13
Score: 472.04
Atos VRQ10
Atos VRQ10
Atos VRQ10
Score: 454.57
AIR Atos

AIR Atos

AIR Atos
Score: 453.84
Atos

Atos

Atos

Score: 452.57
Atos VC

Atos VC

Atos VC
Score: 448.32
Atos VQ12
Atos VQ12

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
13
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.0

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.0
13

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.0

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.3
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2

Distanz

257.90
171.36
163.96

258.55
224.96
87.49

172.22
174.31
162.27

205.63
163.59
136.74

225.09
211.67
86.42

150.51
147.25
110.91

139.62
123.94
115.25

163.17
122.33
111.24

182.13
102.60
83.86

148.80
119.32

Score

309.48
205.63
196.75

310.26
292.45
104.99

223.89
209.17
194.72

267.32
196.31
164.09

270.11
254.00
86.41

180.61
147.25
144.18

167.54
148.73
138.30

195.80
146.80
111.24

218.56
133.38
100.63

178.56
143.18



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Marco
Niklaus
Stefan
Andreas
Nicolas
Ruedi
Benno
Jean-Pierre
Stefan
Kurt
Fabien
Felix
Bruno
Reto
Michael
Andreas
Bruno
Peter
Alex
Matthias
Philipp
Alex
Ubaldo

24.08.2014
Frei
Schwizer
Eggenberg
Beutler
Dupasquier
Merz
Kofmel
Freiburghaus
Lauber
Stucki
Zuberer
Studer
Fries
Casutt
Huppert
Bosiger
Monney
Stoop
Lamon
Bartschi
Zwicker
Bosshard
Romano

Grenchenberg

Delta Club Stans
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Fluggruppe Uetliberg

Delta-Team Falkenflue

Club de Vol Libre Gruyere
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Deltaclub Weissenstein

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Delta Club Stans

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn

Club de Vol Libre Geneve
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Delta Club Stans

Fluggruppe Belmond
Hangegleiter-Club Nordwestschweiz
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn

Club de Vol Libre Gruyere
Fluggruppe Uetliberg

Club Vol Crans-Montana-Aminona
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn

Delta Gemeinschaft Toggenburg
DC Zircher Oberland

Deltaclub Interlaken

Atos VQ 12
Score: 376.67
Score: 353.51
Score: 326.70
Score: 292.94
Score: 286.76
Score: 262.20
Score: 259.50
Score: 257.82
Score: 251.43
Score: 226.98
Score: 223.02
Score: 207.71
Score: 181.46
Score: 146.64
Score: 145.03
Score: 119.19
Score: 103.21
Score: 87.72
Score: 87.24
Score: 75.79
Score: 34.56
Score: 18.15
Score: 15.04

1.2

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
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105.48

126.58



